
American Asphalt
New Jersey

Kristin Massi - 856-372-0897 - Kmassi@americanasphaltcompany.com

Atlas Asphalt
Arkansas

Mike Parks - 870-307-2279 - mparks@atlasasphaltinc.com

Colorado Asphalt Services Inc. (CASI)
Denver, CO

Myra Thornton - 303-505-1307 - mthornton@coloradoasphalt.com

Conzept AS
Norway

Anders Jenssveen - 011 47 996 14 638 - anders@conzeptas.no 

Duval Asphalt
Jacksonville, FL

Corey Key - 904-568-5657 - ckey@duvalasphalt.com

Flynn Brothers Contracting
Kentucky

Tyler Baker - 502-234-8699 - tbaker@flynnbrothers.com  

Fred Weber, Inc.
St. Louis, MO

Kevin Giese - 314-415-0749 - klgiese@fredweberinc.com 

Fulton Hogan
Australia

Ivanka Barritt +61 429 027 482 - ivanka.barritt@fultonhogan.com.au

Fulton Hogan
New Zealand

Nigel Salsbury +64 272 34 0036 - Nigel.Salsbury@fultonhogan.com 

EZ STREET SALES REP

Pantone 185 C / HEX  #EB0028

Pantone Re�ex Blue C / HEX #001588

Pantone Neutral Black C / HEX #232121

CONTACT LIST



Granite Construction
Arizona

Mark Menges - 520-305-0521 - Mark.Menges@gcinc.com

King Asphalt
South Carolina

Clem Rogers - 864-395-0306 - Clem@kingasphaltinc.com 

Lakeside Industries
Idaho /Oregon / Washington
 
Rob Rosson - 425-677-6833 - Rob.rosson@lakesideindustries.com 
Alex Salud - 425-295-5344 - Alex.Salud@lakesideindustries.com 
Bill Bailey- 503-269-6206 - Bill.Bailey@lakesideindustries.com

Mainroad Maintenance Products
Canada

Marc Gibson - 587-227-2566 - mgibson@mainroad.ca

Pelican Road Services
Ireland

Paul Curran +353 (86) 253 1156 - paul@currans.ie 

Red Stag
Scotland (UK)

Gary Bremner +44 7483 068981 - gary@ezstreetasphalt.co.uk 

S.T. Wooten Corp.
North Carolina

Langdon Pleasant - 252-373-2801 - Langdon.Pleasant@stwcorp.com 
Jeff McGee - 919-625-3803 - Jeff.McGee@stwcorp.com 

Syar Industries
Napa, CA

Kellie Klein - 707-346-0369 - kklein@syar.com 

Vulcan Materials
Nashville, TN

Warren Garner - 615-394-9663 - garner@vmcmail.com 


